
8.—7.

CLASS VII.—STAMP AND DEEDS DEPARTMENT.

43

Appropriations for Consolidated Fimid Services.

1900-1.

Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

ote 43.—Stamp Department
£

4,870
£

3,619 •
£

8,489

„ 44.—Land and Deeds Registry 9,520 9,435 18,955

TOTAL OF CLASS VII. 14,390 .3,054 27,444

Item.
iO-I.

STAMP DEPARTMENT.
£

1900-1.
Total number of officers ... 26

VOTE No. 43.
Salabies—
Read Office—

Secretary, Controller Legacy Duties, Deputy Commis-
sioner, and Registrar Joint-stock Companies

Chief Clerk and Accountant ...
Custodian and Issuer of Stamps
Clerk
Chief Stamper ...
Clerk (also Private Secretary to Commissioner of

Stamps, £25)
7 Stampers : 1 at £115, 1 at £110, 1 at £105, 1 at £60,

1 at £35, 2 at £30
Messenger

Auckland—
Clerk
Clerk ... ... ■

Wellington —
Clerk
Cadet
Cadet

Hatvke's Bay—
Clerk

Canterbury—
Clerk
Cadet

Otago—Deputy Commissioner
Cadet
Cadet

GOO
280
240
190
240

2dO

485
130

210
140

3
180
105
75

4
70

5
210
105

305
110
70

7

8

lnvercarqill—Clerk'
Contributions to Votes—

" Land and Deeds Registry " ...
140

785

4,870
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