CLASS VII.—STAMP AND DEEDS DEPARTMENT.

			1900–1.			
			Salaries.	Other Charges.		Total.
Vote 43.—Stamp Department		£ 4,870		£ 3,619 ·	£ 8,489 18,955	
,,	" 44.—Land and Deeds Registry		9,520	9,435		
	TOTAL OF CLASS VII.		14,390		13,054	27,444
tem.					190	00-1.
					100	JO I.
	STAMP DEPART	rmen	VT.		£	£
				1900-1.		
(Total number VOTE No. 43.	r of off	icers	26		
	SALARIES—					-
1	Head Office—					
	Secretary, Controller Legacy	Dutie	s, Deputy Co	ommis-		
	sioner, and Registrar Joint-s	tock (Companies		600	1
	~1				280	
	Custodian and Issuer of Stamps	8			240	
	Clerk .				190	-
	Chief Stamper .				240	
	Clerk (also Private Secretar	ry to	Commission	aer of		
	Stamps, £25)				200	
	7 Stampers: 1 at £115, 1 at £	110, 1	at £105, 1 a	ıt £60,		1
	1 at £35, 2 at £30 \cdot		•••	,	485	
	Messenger .				130	
2	Auckland—					
					210	•
		••	*** *		140	
3	Wellington-		•		100	Į
	Clerk .	••	•••		180	
	Cadet .	••	,	•••	105	
Ĺ	Cadet .	••	•••,	•••	75	
4	Hawke's Bay—				70	
۲		••	•••	•••	"	
5	Clark				210	
	Clerk Cadet .	•••	•••	•••	105	1
6	Otago—	••	•••		1.00	-
J	Danut Cammionianan			•	305	
	Cadet .				110	
	Cadet .		•••		70	
7	Invercargill—	••	•••	•••		ŀ
•	Clerk				140	1
8	Contributions to Votes—		•••			
	"Land and Deeds Registry".				785	
.					4,870	
						ľ.